IAAF WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS 2017
London, GBR

List of Qualifying Race Walk Competitions in 2017

As at 26 January 2017

IAAF AND AREA LEVEL COMPETITIONS

Results achieved in Race Walk events staged at all the following Competitions are valid towards the Entry Standards

IAAF World Athletics Series
Area, Regional or Group Games
Regional or Group Championships in Athletics

Matches between teams from different Areas representing Members or Areas or combinations thereof

IAAF World Race Waking Challenge

Area Championships and other intra-Area competitions organised by an Area Association

Regional or Group Championships in Athletics
Area Permit Competitions

NATIONAL PERMIT COMPETITIONS

Only results achieved at the following National Race Walk Competitions are valid towards the Entry Standards

Name of competition

50km USATF Race Walk Championships
Japan National 20km Race Walk Championships
Spanish Race Walking Championships

China Race Walking Qualification

French Race Walking Championships

Lugano Trophy

Pan American Cup Race Walk Trials

National Race Walking Grand Prix

Z&ahoréacka 20

German National Race Walking Championships
Hungarian National Championships

USATF Track & Field Championships

Venue

Santee, California
Kobe

Valverde (El Hierro)
Huangshan (Anhui)

La Roche-Sur-Yon
Lugano

Philadelphia, Pennsylvania
Taicang (Jiangsu)
Borsky Mikulas
Naumburg
Békéscsaba
Sacramento, California

Country
USA
JPN
ESP
CHN
FRA
Sul
USA
CHN
SVK
GER
HUN
USA

Date
28-Jan
19-Feb
04-Mar
4/5-Mar
12-Mar
19-Mar
02-Apr
16-Apr
22-Apr
23-Apr
30-Apr
22/25-Jun

IAAF
World
Championships

Events announced

Men: 20km / 50km - Women: 20km / 50km
Men: 20km - Women: 20km

Men: 50km - Women: 20km

Men: 50km - Women: 50km

Men: 50km / 20km - Women: 20km
Men: 20km - Women: 20km

Men 20km - Women: 20km

Men: 20km - Women: 20km

Men: 20km - Women: 20km

Men: 20km / 50km - Women: 20km
Men: 20km - Women: 20km

Men: 20km - Women: 20km



